UNOFFICIAL CC

Deceased Joint Tenant Affidavit

Doc#: 0420517002

Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$50.50 Cook County Recorder of Deeds State of Illinois) Date: 07/23/2004 07:47 AM Pg: 1 of 3 County of Cook Cinda 5 WHITFIELD Being duly sworn states that he/she resides

(AFFIANT)

1925 N NOMAND

in the City of Elawoul PARK. 60707 That he/she was acquainted with Etle may Jones deceased, who at the time of his/ner death, was one of the owners of the land in ______ County, IL described as: See Exhibit "A" attached hereto and mare a part hereof leaving no Last Will & Testament That the deceased died: ____ Leaving a Will & Testament a copy of which is attached hereto. The original unproved will, should be filed with the Clerk of the County, IL. Probate Division of the Circuit Court of _____ Leaving a Last Will & Testament which was filed in the Unproved Will Box of the Probate Division of the Circuit Court of County, IL, about the date of _____ That the total value of the estate of the deceased, including both real and personal property owned by the deceased either individually or in joint tenancy at the time of the deceased does not exceed the sum of \$______. Affiant makes this affidavit for the purpose of inducing Title Company of Ame ica, Inc./ Lawyers Title Insurance Corporation, to issue its Title Insurance Policy, describing the above in intioned property. (AFFIANT) Subscribed and sworn to before me this OFFICIAL SEAL WILLIAM DIAZ 6-24-14 Day of NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES DEC. 17, 2005; _____, 2002 NOTARY PUBLIC

UNOFFICIAL COPY

					7. (4.10)
			VITAL RECORD	坐(7))	
		OAK PARK, I	LLINOIS		
DECEDENT'S BIRTH NO.	OAK PARK HE	EALTH DEPARTMENT	officer of the second of the second	L RECORDS	ANGEL OF
	DISTRICT NO. 10 019		STATE OF ILLINOIS		STATE FILE NUMBER
	REGISTERED NUMBER DECEASED-NAME		ERTIFICATE	OF DEATH	
Type or Print in PERMANENT INK See Funeral Directors, Hospital, or Physicians	_1, E/b.		LAST Jones	2. Female 3. N	FDEATH (MONTH DAY, YEAR) March 31, 1998
Handbook for INSTRUCTIONS	COUNTY OF DEATH COOK	AGE-LAST BIRTHDAY (YRS) 5a. 62	MOS DAYS HOURS	DATE OF BIRTH (MO	到 1004 到 1
A	city, town, twp, or road distriction 6a. Oak Park	and IDD. WESL	HERINSTITUTION NAME (FNOT Suburban Hosp:	мейнея сухертвеет опоним I ta 1	DER) OF HOSP, OR HAST, INDICATE D.O. OP/EMER. RM. IMPATIENT (SPECIFIC
DECEASED	BIRTHPLACE (CITYANDSTATEOR FOREIGN COUNTRY) 7 Clarkdale MS	MARRIE NEVERMARRIED, WIDOWED, D'VO, CED (SPECIFY)	NAME OF SURVIVING SPOR		WAS DECEASED EVER ARMED FORCES? (VE. 9 NO
В,	social security number 10, 428-68-3053	USUAL OCCUPATION	KINDOF BUSINESS OR IND	USTRY EDUCATION (SPEC	DIFY ONLY HIGHEST GRADE COMPLETED)
D	RESIDENCE (STREET AND NUMBER)	157	TOWN TWP OR ROAD DIST	RICT NO. INSIDE CE	O TY COUNTY Yes Cook
	STATE ZIPCOI	1130.		13c.	13d. YES, SPECIFY CUBAN, MEXICAN, PUERTO RICANIE
PARENTS	FATHER-NAME FIRST	60707 14a. MIDDLE LAST	14b. □ NO MOTHER- <i>NAI</i>		33
	15. Jessie	Knight	16. RELATIONS IIP MAILING	Lee Etl	nel Turner
9 1	17a Matthew Laita 18.PARTI Enterthe	diseases, or complications that caused	the death. Do not enter the milide.		, Oak Park, IL, 60
3**, 5	Immediate Cause (Final disease or condition	A 2	each line. MOXICI	The Mark Committee	atory arrest, APPROXIMATE INTERVAL BETWEEN ONSET AND DESIGNATION OF THE PROXIMATE INTE
	CONDITIONS, IF ANY	ETO, ORAS A CONSEQUENCE OF	u contra	7-2-1	6 Hours
CAUSE	STATING THE UNDERLYING	ETO, OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF	ex wing.	the business of the contract o	
4	CAUSE LAST. (c) PART II. Other significant conditions contributions	uting to death but not resulting in the underlying o	ause given in PARTI.	AUTO	PSY WERE AUTOPSY FINDINGS AVAILABLE REPORTS O) COMPLETION OF CAUSE OF DEATH AVAILABLE.
5 N	DIALDE JES M DATE OF OPERATION, IF ANY	MAJOR FINDINGS OF OPERATION		110	19b. IF FEMALE, WAS THERE A PREGNANCY IN PASTHREE MONTHS?
Ρ	1(DID) (DID NOT) ATTEND THE DECEA AND LAST SAW HIM/HER ALIVE ON	20b. SED (MONTH, DAY, YEAR)		WAS CORONER OR MEDIC.	Oc. YES NO
	21a:	11111000		EXAMINER NOTIFIED? (YESNO 21b. Yes	21c. 1:30
CERTIFIER	22a. SIGNATURE NAME AND ADDRESS OF CERTIFIER	(TYPEORPHIND)			122b. MARCH 31, 1998
	NAME OF ATTENDING PHYSICIAN IF C		on hestelas	der De 60154	220 036-0700831
<u> </u>	23.	TERY OR CREMATORY-NAME	LOCATION	The Committee of the Co	NOTE: IF AN INJURY WAS INVOLVED IN THIS DEATH THE CORONER OR MEDICAL EXAMINE MUST BE NOTIFIED.
	REMOVAL (SPECIFY) 24a. Burial 24b.	Lincoln Cemetery		ago, II	DATE (MONTH DAY YES) 24dApril 3 199
DISPOSITION	25a. Gantling's Cha	pel Inc. 10133 S.			- Table 1
Į	256. DUMA	to 1 6m	Jul-	FUNERAL DIRECT	OR SILLINOISLICENSE NUMBER
210074	261h is to certify that this is	True and correct copy from the	he official record	DATE FILED BY LO	CAL REGISTRAR (MONTH, DAY, YEAR)
VR2904Bewif#97he Illinois Department of Mirblis Department of Public Health—Division of Vital Records (BASEDON 1989 U.S. STANDARD CERTIFICATION)					
DEFFE BY	DATE ISSUED	Pas	Markey 1	4 54	STATEM OF THE
	WLK 0 5 1930			26 4 25 1 8	
	agent in the first of the second seco	1. August 1	OCAL REGISTRAR	en e	
WASSERS OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR				\$ •	W. W. PARK CO.

0420517002 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Commitment Number: 0406-03575

EXHIBIT A PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

The land referred to in this Document is described as follows:

LOT 69 IN GALE'S FIRST ADDITION TO GALE WOOD, BEING A SUBDIVISION IN THE SOUTH EAST 1/4 OF SECTION 31, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

PIN#: 13-31-402-012-0000

HICAGO
COOK
COUNTY
CLOTH'S OFFICE CKA: 1925 N. NORMANDY, CHICAGO, IL 60635

(0406-03575.PFD/0406-0; 575/10)